Arcadia University

Fall 2021 Course Evaluation

Level: Arcadia University
Response Rate:  4420/9261 (47.73 %)

Question

Median

Course requirements were explained n 2568 1427 161 166 7 10 4.42 0.86 5.00
clearly. V8 58.32% 32.41% 3.66% 3.77% 1.61% 0.23%
The instructor’s grading process and n 2519 1345 258 232 126 143 432 0.99 5.00
rationale were clearly expressed. VM 54.49% 29.09% 5.58% 5.02% 2.73% 3.09%
Assignments (including exams) were n 2791 1246 140 98 42 72 4.54 0.75 5.00
directly related to important course
objectives. % 63.59% 28.39% 3.19% 2.23% 0.96% 1.64%
Assignments were graded and returned n 2397 1336 207 232 132 91 4.31 1.00 5.00
within a reasonable amount of time (given
the size of the course and the nature of the A 54.54% 30.40% 4.71% 5.28% 3.00% 2.07%
assignment).
There were multiple opportunities to assess il 2259 1411 357 202 106 53 4.27 0.97 5.00
my progress toward course objectives. 8 51.48% 32.16% 8.14% 4.60% 2.42% 1.21%
The course schedule and timeline were n 2522 1342 234 188 91 17 4.37 0.92 5.00
clear to me throughout the semester. % 57.40% 30.54% 5.33% 4.28% 2.07% 0.39%
) ) n 2367 1397 269 215 101 41 4.31 0.96 5.00
Instructions for assignments were clear.
% 53.92% 31.82% 6.13% 4.90% 2.30% 0.93%
The instructor was knowledgeable about n 3380 951 110 63 28 98 4.68 0.65 5.00
the subject matter. U8 73.00% 20.54% 2.38% 1.36% 0.60% 2.12%
) ) n 2737 1181 232 216 79 176 4.41 0.92 5.00
The instructor used class time well.
% 59.23% 25.56% 5.02% 4.67% 1.71% 3.81%
The instructor prioritized important material il 2786 1268 229 152 67 120 4.46 0.86 5.00
and main points. 8 60.28% 27.43% 4.95% 3.29% 1.45% 2.60%
The instructor was clear and easy to n 2704 1261 263 191 103 104 4.39 0.94 5.00
understand. % 58.45% 27.26% 5.69% 4.13% 2.23% 2.25%
i n 2920 1243 152 109 40 152 4.54 0.76 5.00
The instructor was prepared for class.
% 63.26% 26.93% 3.29% 2.36% 0.87% 3.29%
The instructor clarified material through n 2856 1222 204 146 57 132 4.49 0.83 5.00
examples or explanations. 8 61.86% 26.47% 4.42% 3.16% 1.23% 2.86%
The instructor provided clear feedback to n 2599 1240 279 213 127 162 4.34 0.99 5.00
students on assignments. % 56.26% 26.84% 6.04% 4.61% 2.75% 3.51%
The instructor created a positive n 2988 1118 218 112 76 107 4.51 0.84 5.00
environment for learning. % 64.69% 24.20% 4.72% 2.42% 1.65% 2.32%
The instructor acknowledged my concerns [l 2841 1178 218 110 60 212 4.50 0.81 5.00
and comments. % 61.51% 25.50% 4.72% 2.38% 1.30% 4.59%
The instructor showed respect for students [l 3179 1067 149 88 44 91 4.60 0.73 5.00
as individuals. B 68.84% 23.11% 3.23% 1.91% 0.95% 1.97%
Given the size and type of course, the n 2984 1203 163 74 34 163 4.58 0.71 5.00
instructor encouraged students to
contribute or participate. % 64.57% 26.03% 3.53% 1.60% 0.74% 3.53%
The instructor responded to emails n 2541 1239 235 141 97 370 4.41 0.91 5.00
promptly. B 54.96% 26.80% 5.08% 3.05% 2.10% 8.00%
The instructor was available to discuss n 2508 1184 259 76 43 540 4.48 0.78 5.00
class issues outside of class (e.g., office
hours) % 54.40% 25.68% 5.62% 1.65% 0.93% 11.71%
) ) n 2311 1464 262 218 115 17 4.29 0.97 5.00
| was engaged in the content of this course.
% 52.68% 33.37% 5.97% 4.97% 2.62% 0.39%
| feel | achieved the primary outcomes or n 2297 1524 305 150 93 17 4.32 0.91 5.00
objectives described for this course. % 52.37% 34.75% 6.95% 3.42% 2.12% 0.39%
This course addressed justice, equity, ] 1356 799 485 147 78 1514 4.12 1.04 4.00
diversity, inclusion, and/or anti-black racism
in some way. 8 30.97% 18.25% 11.08% 3.36% 1.78% 34.57%
In this course: a) | felt a sense of visibility n 2448 1288 279 102 42 200 4.44 0.81 5.00
and belonging. U8 56.16% 29.55% 6.40% 2.34% 0.96% 4.59%
In this course: b) | was able to be my n 2460 1262 300 90 41 191 4.45 0.80 5.00
authentic self. 78 56.63% 29.05% 6.91% 2.07% 0.94% 4.40%
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In this course: c) | felt included and
respected.

n 2586
% 59.59%

1251
28.82%

236
5.44%

74
1.71%

40
0.92%

1583
3.53%

4.50

0.76

5.00

Question

This course was valuable.

Scale: 5 = Strongly Agree, 4 = Agree, 3 = Undecided, 2 = Disagree, 1 = Strongly Disagree, 0 = N/A

n 4016
% 92.07%

346
7.93%

1.92

0.27

Median
2.00

Question

The difficulty level of this course was

% 17.74%

Scale: 2 = Yes, 1=No

2847
65.01%

755
17.24%

1.99

0.59

Median
2.00

Question

The workload for this course was similar to
other courses of its type and level.

% 16.08%

3270
71.44%

571
12.48%

1.96

0.53

Median

2.00

Question

The course covered content at an
appropriate pace.

% 4.37%

3881

84.83%

Scale: 1 = Light, 2 = Moderate, 3 = Heavy

494
10.80%

2.06

0.38

2.00

Question

The Instructor was effective in this class.

Scale: 1 = Slow, 2 = Moderate, 3 = Fast

158
3.61%

113
2.58%

38
0.87%

4.37

0.93

Median

5.00

Scale: 5 = Strongly Agree, 4 = Agree, 3 = Undecided, 2 = Disagree, 1 = Strongly Disagree, 0 = N/A
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